DMI.EK‘Jh PowerLAB

DYNAMOMETERI@ DYNAMOMETER REPORT
Registration No.: 1SP6235 Date Tested : 11/14/2014
Vehicle Type: BMW 750 OLDTIMER Gear Used: 4
Comments :

RPM RUN 2
1500 237.4
2000 279.2
2500 299.7
3000 312.9
3500 323.4
4000 328.4
4500 3324
5000 326.8
5500 309.5
6000
6500
7000
7500
8000
8500
9000
9500

10000

Power Output

Torque (Nm)
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RPM

4 RUN 2: AFTER
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